
WE HAVE PLAIN BAKERY BAGS IN OUR OFFER.
THERE ARE ABOUT 20 DIFFERENT SIZES IN STOCK,

SO YOU CAN ADJUST THEM INDIVIDUALLY TO THE TYPE OF YOUR PRODUCTS.
IN PRODUCTION, WE USE HIGH-QUALITY FILMS THAT EFFECTIVELY PROTECT THE BREAD

FROM DRYING OUT AND DIRT DURING TRANSPORT AND DISPLAY.
AS A STANDARD, WE USE 23 MICRONS THICK FILMS. ON REQUEST,

WE MAKE PACKAGES FROM FOIL WITH A THICKNESS OF 23 TO 50 MICRONS.
WE ALSO OFFER BAGS WITH MICRO-VENTILATION (PERFORATED) AND VENTILATION,

AS WELL AS FOR PASTEURIZATION AND FREEZING. WE PROVIDE SHORT DELIVERY TIMES
AND SOME SIZES CAN BE READY FOR SHIPMENT IN 2 WORKING DAYS.

IN THE CASE OF ORDERS OF NON-STANDARD SIZES,
THICKNESS AND SHAPES, THE DELIVERY TIME IS APPROXIMATELY 3 WEEKS

AND THE MINIMUM ORDER IS 15,000 PIECES.

MOST COMMON SIZES AVAILABLE FROM THE STOCK.

www.hellopak.pl

Kocyk & Wspólnicy

Łukasz Kocyk: +48 506 049 613

lukasz.kocyk@hellopak.pl
      Helpline: +48 690 090 690

      biuro@hellopak.pl

WIDTH
(mm)

LENGHT
(mm)

FLAP
(mm)

BOTTOM FOLD
(mm)

305
255
305
330
470
280
355
380
405
380
380
470
470
330
355

30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30

30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30

165
180
190
190
190
200
210
210
220
225
240
245
265
285
300



m
ax

.: 
83

0 
m

m

m
in

.: 
20

0 
m

m

1. standard foil

2. foil for freezing: 
     CPE 50-70% Green, CPE and PE foil

3. foil for pasteurization 
    128º CPP film

128º

OTHER POSSIBILITIES
hot needle
perforation

flap
perforation

12 ventilation
holes

1. Circle
Vent Punch

2. Pin
Vent Punch

3. Cross
Vent Punch

TYPES OF BAGS DIMENSIONS

FOIL TYPES

TYPES OF VENTS WICKET HOLDER

1.
2.

3.

max.: 420 mmmin.: 100 mm

blocked
flap

Distance between
wicket (flap) holes:
80, 100, 125 mm


