## www.hellopak.pl

WE HAVE PLAIN BAKERY BAGS IN OUR OFFER. THERE ARE ABOUT 20 DIFFERENT SIZES IN STOCK, SO YOU CAN ADJUST THEM INDIVIDUALLY TO THE TYPE OF YOUR PRODUCTS. IN PRODUCTION, WE USE HIGH-QUALITY FILMS THAT EFFECTIVELY PROTECT THE BREAD FROM DRYING OUT AND DIRT DURING TRANSPORT AND DISPLAY. AS A STANDARD, WE USE 23 MICRONS THICK FILMS. ON REQUEST, WE MAKE PACKAGES FROM FOIL WITH A THICKNESS OF 23 TO 50 MICRONS. WE ALSO OFFER BAGS WITH MICRO-VENTILATION (PERFORATED) AND VENTILATION, AS WELL AS FOR PASTEURIZATION AND FREEZING. WE PROVIDE SHORT DELIVERY TIMES AND SOME SIZES CAN BE READY FOR SHIPMENT IN 2 WORKING DAYS. IN THE CASE OF ORDERS OF NON-STANDARD SIZES, THICKNESS AND SHAPES, THE DELIVERY TIME IS APPROXIMATELY 3 WEEKS AND THE MINIMUM ORDER IS 15,000 PIECES.

## MOST COMMON SIZES AVAILABLE FROM THE STOCK.

WIDTH (mm)	LENGHT (mm)	BOTTOM FOLD (mm)	FLAP (mm)
165	305	30	30
180	255	30	30
190	305	30	30
190	330	30	30
190	470	30	30
200	280	30	30
210	355	30	30
210	380	30	30
220	405	30	30
225	380	30	30
240	380	30	30
245	470	30	30
265	470	30	30
285	330	30	30
300	355	30	30



Łukasz Kocyk: +48 **506 049 613** lukasz.kocyk@hellopak.pl

Helpline: +48 **690 090 690** biuro@hellopak.pl

